

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATORS Rankin and Bridges

- 1 Amend the Education Committee Report, dated February 10, 2022, page
2 1, line 11, strike ""VERIFICATION" and substitute ""EVIDENCE".
- 3 Page 1, line 17, strike "SECTION." and substitute "SECTION. THE
4 DEPARTMENT MAY PROVIDE THE TRAINING IN-PERSON OR ONLINE.".
- 5 Page 2, strike line 5 and substitute:
- 6 "Page 5, line 5, strike".
- 7 Page 2, line 15, strike "SPECIALIST" and substitute "SPECIALIST, AS
8 DEFINED BY RULE,".
- 9 Page 2, line 26, after the period add "THE DEPARTMENT MAY PROVIDE THE
10 TRAINING IN-PERSON OR ONLINE.".
- 11 Page 2, line 33, after "BOARD" insert "SHALL DEFINE THE TERM "READING
12 SPECIALIST" BY RULE AND".
- 13 Page 4, line 1, after the period add "THE DEPARTMENT MAY PROVIDE THE
14 TRAINING IN-PERSON OR ONLINE AND MAY PROVIDE THE SAME TRAINING
15 FOR LIBRARIANS THAT IT PROVIDES FOR TEACHERS PURSUANT TO SECTION
16 22-7-1208 (6)(c).".

** **